
Marine Safety Management Association 

Salary Schedule 

Effective September 24, 2016 

*Modified 04/20/20 
 
 
 

 
Job Code 

 
Classification 

Pay 

Grade 
 

A 

 
B 

 
C 

 
D 

 
E 

 

 
0467 

 
Marine Safety Officer I 

Marine Safety Officer 

 

 
MSM467 

 

 
33.56 

 

 
35.39 

 

 
37.35 

 

 
39.40 

 

 
41.58 

 
 

0468 

Marine Safety Officer II 

Marine Safety Captain 

 
 

MSM468 

 
 

38.01 

 
 

40.10 

 
 

42.30 

 
 

44.64 

 
 

47.08 

 

 
0105 

 

Marine Safety Lieutenant 

Marine Battalion Chief 

 

 
MSM105 

 

 
42.64 

 

 
44.98 

 

 
47.45 

 

 
50.06 

 

 
52.82 

 

 

*Per Resolution 2020-XX adopted on 04/20/20, the job titles were changed. 


