Marine Safety Management Association Salary Schedule Effective September 24, 2016 *Modified 04/20/20

Job Code	Classification	Pay Grade	А	В	С	D	E
0467	Marine Safety Officer I Marine Safety Officer	MSM467	33.56	35.39	37.35	39.40	41.58
0468	Marine Safety Officer II Marine Safety Captain	MSM468	38.01	40.10	42.30	44.64	47.08
0105	Marine Safety Lieutenant Marine Battalion Chief	MSM105	42.64	44.98	47.45	50.06	52.82

^{*}Per Resolution 2020-XX adopted on 04/20/20, the job titles were changed.